
07:30

16:10

16:25

16:43

16:45

16:47

16:49

16:55

Route I
West Bridgford Edwalton LSF

PM

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Edwalton

East Leake

Radcliffe Road before Abbey Road 

Valley Road - Entrence to Alford Road Park 

Melton Road before Firs Road  

Melton Road before Village Street

Wheatcrofts

Main Street - Three Horse Shoes Bus Stop

07:38

07:41

07:43

07:46

08:01

08:15

AM

Loughborough Schools Foundation

West Bridgford

Main Street Bus Stop opp Three Horse Shoes 

Wheatcrofts

Melton Road before Village Street

Melton Road before Firs Road  

Valley Road - opp Entrence to Alford Road Park 

Radcliffe Road before Abbey Road 

East Leake

Edwalton

West Bridgford

ZONE A

ZONE B

East Leake


