



West Bridgford Edwalton East Leake LSF

2023-2024

AM			ZONE A
West Bridgford	Radcliffe Road before Abbey Road	07:30	
			ZONE B
Edwalton	Valley Road - Entrence to Alford Road Park	07:38	
	Melton Road before Firs Road	07:41	
	Melton Road before Village Street	07:43	
	Wheatcrofts	07:46	
East Leake	Main Street - Three Horse Shoes Bus Stop	08:01	
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15	

PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10
East Leake	Main Street Bus Stop opp Three Horse Shoes	16:25
Edwalton	Wheatcrofts	16:43
	Melton Road before Village Street	16:45
	Melton Road before Firs Road	16:47
	Valley Road - opp Entrence to Alford Road Park	16:49
West Bridgford	Radcliffe Road before Abbey Road	16:55

Operated by

